
Kershaw County
2020 Kershaw County 12u Soccer Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away team Home team

10/12/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Evans Heating & Cooling vsKC West BB 2 Covia

10/13/2020 (Tue)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Old South Catery vsKC West BB 2 All American Imaging

10/19/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Old South Catery vsLarry Doby Softball 3 Evans Heating & Cooling

10/20/2020 (Tue)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Covia vsKC West BB 1 All American Imaging

10/26/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Old South Catery vsKC West BB 2 Covia

10/27/2020 (Tue)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer All American Imaging vsLarry Doby Softball 4 Evans Heating & Cooling

11/02/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer All American Imaging vsKC West BB 2 Old South Catery

11/09/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer All American Imaging vsKC West BB 2 Covia

7:00PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Evans Heating & Cooling vsKC West BB 2 Old South Catery

11/12/2020 (Thu)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Covia vsLarry Doby Softball 4 Evans Heating & Cooling

11/16/2020 (Mon)

5:45PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Evans Heating & Cooling vsKC West BB 2 All American Imaging

7:00PM Kershaw County 12U Soccer Covia vsKC West BB 2 Old South Catery


